State

ALABAMA
ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA

GUAM

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA

MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA

NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS

OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGIN ISLANDS
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

Grand Total:

FY14 Apportionment Amount
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682,757.00
393,719.00
50,203.00
898,340.00
544,956.00
3,690,087.00
770,006.00
649,029.00
415,727.00
99,372.00
1,994,626.00
1,113,387.00
50,583.00
460,532.00
461,825.00
1,451,808.00
849,069.00
566,290.00
566,731.00
649,757.00
697,740.00
421,711.00
836,672.00
919,127.00
1,126,519.00
758,725.00
538,274.00
804,122.00
409,615.00
484,258.00
582,097.00
435,478.00
1,129,634.00
507,107.00
2,012,943.00
1,057,687.00
388,794.00
50,197.00
1,277,698.00
622,832.00
657,659.00
1,377,167.00
601,285.00
432,696.00
688,849.00
397,655.00
818,723.00
2,470,159.00
582,687.00
378,731.00
50,389.00
980,373.00
907,660.00
463,345.00
779,921.00
382,333.00

43,389,666.00

Total Apportionments since 1965
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66,463,083.01
34,994,971.91
1,891,601.30
60,658,798.30
48,791,881.90
299,600,093.73
61,224,656.97
67,379,699.52
37,716,563.81
14,669,185.46
134,568,239.07
82,128,814.45
2,403,200.86
41,348,631.20
38,702,502.90
158,774,798.19
86,202,878.34
55,099,144.94
52,555,643.29
61,948,029.88
70,746,620.17
39,807,756.47
80,073,060.67
100,080,334.75
131,558,982.71
71,774,728.66
49,389,359.87
81,199,972.60
37,789,806.77
45,074,334.61
40,937,364.83
39,401,974.54
119,559,687.50
42,502,062.34
237,801,298.45
81,110,774.68
36,627,940.64
915,121.52
150,061,869.59
57,194,510.93
55,755,694.62
164,791,249.07
46,414,576.44
42,204,563.27
58,284,853.69
37,150,571.49
73,374,575.14
179,598,951.41
47,651,467.06
35,234,392.33
2,269,426.34
84,426,831.38
71,635,264.68
46,622,512.43
77,277,885.50
35,004,194.28
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